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 AECOM USA, Inc. Arora and Associates., P.C. BL Companies Architects/Engineers New Jersey, Inc. 
 Charles Manning, P.E. Mr. Narendra Khambhati Mr. Derek A. Kohl 
 30 Knightsbridge Rd. 1200 Lenox Drive 355 Research Parkway 
 Suite 520 Suite 200 Meriden,  CT    06450 
 Piscataway,  NJ    08854 Lawrenceville,  NJ    08648 203-630-1406 
 732-564-3200 609-844-1111 dkohl@blcompanies.com 
 charles.manning@aecom.com arora@arorapc.com 

 Buchart-Horn, Inc. CH2M Hill, Inc. Dewberry Engineers Inc. 
 Mr. R. Scott Sternberger Mr. Stephen Dilts Mr. H. Ali Vaezi 
 2 Eves Drive 119 Cherry Hill Rd. 200 Broadacres Drive 
 Suite 110 Suite 300 Suite 410 
 Marlton,  NJ    08053 Parsippany,  NJ    07054 Bloomfield,  NJ    07003-3154 
 856-797-4300 973-316-9300 973-780-9359 
 cdwyer@bh-ba.com steve.dilts@ch2m.com avaezi@dewberry.com 

 French & Parrello Associates, P.A. Gannett Fleming, Inc. Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 
 Steven A. Tardy Mr. James Dziedziak Mr. Gregory P. Johnson, P.E. 
 1800 Route 34 Southfield Center 100 Corporate Drive 
 Suite 101 One Cragwood Road, Suite 205 Suite 301 
 Wall,  NJ    07719 South Plainfield,  NJ    07080 Lebanon,  NJ    08833 
 732-312-9800 908-755-0040 908-236-9001 
 Steven.Tardy@fpaengineers.com jdziedziak@gfnet.com gjohnson@gpinet.com 

 Hardesty & Hanover, LLP Hatch Mott MacDonald, LLC. HDR Engineering, Inc. 
 Mr. Andrew Coates Mr. Marco Levoyer Mrs. Polina Knaster 
 1501 Broadway 111 Wood Avenue South 1 Riverfront Plaza, 1037 Raymond Blvd. 
 New York,  NY    10036 Iselin,  NJ    08830-4112 14th Floor 
 212-944-1150 973-912-7532 Newark,  NJ    07102 
 acoates@hardesty-hanover.com marco.levoyer@hatchmott.com 862-236-1746 
 Polina.Knaster@hdrinc.com 

 HNTB Corporation IH Engineers, P.C. Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. 
 Mr. Steven Manera Mr. Iftekhar Hossain Miss. Joely Jackowitz 
 9 Entin Road 103 College Rd. East 299 Madison Avenue 
 Suite 202 1st Floor P.O. Box 1936 
 Parsippany,  NJ    07054 Princeton,  NJ    08540 Morristown,  NJ    07962-1936 
 856-536-3341 609-734-8400 862-242-7321 
 smanera@hntb.com ifte@ihengineers.com joely.jackowitz@jacobs.com 

 Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. L. R. Kimball 
 Mr. Brian Strizki Ms. Tammy Jencen Mr. Owen Trickey 
 1200 Lenox Drive 13221 Woodland Park Rd. 380 Foothill Road 
 Suite 101 Suite 400 Bridgeville,  NJ    08807 
 Trenton,  NJ    08648 Herndon,  VA    20171 609-989-5260 
 609-512-3900 703-674-1300 owen.trickey@lrkimball.com 
 bstrizki@jmt.com tammy.jencen@kimley-horn.com 
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 Louis Berger Group, Inc. (The) McCormick Taylor, Inc. Michael Baker Jr., Inc. 
 Mr. Hong Y. Sun, P.E. Ms. Elisa M. Greene Mr. Michael Conaboy 
 412 Mount Kemble Ave. Two Commerce Square 300 American Metro Blvd. 
 P.O. Box 1946 2001 Market St., 10th Floor Hamilton,  NJ    08619 
 Morristown,  NJ    07962-1946 Philadelphia,  PA    19103 609-807-9522 
 973-407-1561 215-592-4200 mconaboy@mbakercorp.com 
 hsun@louisberger.com emgreene@mtmail.biz 

 Naik Consulting Group, P.C. Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc. Parsons Transportation Group, Inc. 
 Mr. Sanjay Naik Mr. Andy Paluri Mr. Howard Ungar 
 Metroplex Office Plaza 2000 Lenox Drive 100 Broadway 
 200 Metroplex Drive, Suite 403 3rd Floor New York,  NY    10005 
 Edison,  NJ    08817 Lawrenceville,  NJ    08648 212-266-8573 
 732-777-0030 609-512-3614 Howard.Ungar@parsons.com 
 snaik@naikgroup.com paluria@pbworld.com 

 Pennoni Associates, Inc. RBA Group, The Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 
 Mr. David Lowdermilk Mr. John Maiorana Mr. Michael McDonnell 
 One Drexel Plaza 7 Campus Drive 365 West Passaic St. 
 301 Market St., 2nd Floor Suite 300 Suite 175 
 Philadelphia,  PA    19104 Parsippany,  NJ    07054-4495 Rochelle Park,  NJ    07662 
 215-222-3000 973-946-5600 201-587-9040 
 dlowdermilk@pennoni.com jmaiorana@rbagroup.com Michael.McDonnell@stantec.com 

 STV Incorporated T & M Associates Taylor, Wiseman & Taylor 
 Mr. William C. Brooks, P.E. Mr. Donato Di Zuzio Mr. Thomas M. Howell 
 820 Bear Tavern Rd. 11 Tindall Road 124 Gaither Drive 
 Suite 200 Middletown,  NJ    07748-2792 Suite 150 
 Trenton,  NJ    08628-1021 732-671-6400 Mount Laurel,  NJ    08054 
 609-530-0142 ddizuzio@tandmassociates.com 856-235-7200 
 william.brooks@stvinc.com howell@taylorwiseman.com 

 TranSystems Corporation TRC Engineers, Inc. Urban Engineers, Inc. 
 Mr. Ronald Giamario Mr. William Weaver Mr. William McGarrigel 
 45 Eisenhower Drive 16000 Commerce Pakrway Colwick Business Center 
 Paramus,  NJ    07652 Suite B 55 Haddonfield Rd., Suite 200 
 201-368-0400 Mt. Laurel,  NJ    08054 Cherry Hill,  NJ    08002 
 regiamario@transystems.com 856-273-1224 856-663-5550 
 wweaver@trcsolutions.com wpmcgarrigel@urbanengineers.com 

 URS Corporation 
 Rajendra Navalurkar 
 1255 Broad Street 
 Suite 201 
 Clifton,  NJ    07013-3398 
 973-883-8500 
 Rajendra.Navalurkar@urs.com 


